
SL. No Fornm l 

List of provisionally selected eandidates for the admission to Ph. D. programme 2024 

Faculty :- Humanities 

2 

6 

9 

12 

13 

|4 

2S01239 

2502%66 

2504715 

2501723 

2503984 

2503988 

2509343 

2506596 

Disclaimer 

2500669 

2502592 

2500556 

2509375 

2506068 

2500435 

PAT Roll 

2592090023 

2592090024 

2592090022 

2592090004 

2592090016 

2592090019 

2592090014 

2592090009 

2592090013 

2592090003 

2592090002 

2592090001 

2592090007 

2592090021 

PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY, PATNA 

Name 

SAROJ KUMAR 

The published results are purely provisional. 

SATYAM SHEKIAR 

RAJANISH KUMAR JILA 

ANAND KUMAR 

KESHAV KUMAR JHA 

PAWAN KUMAR LAL DAS 

GOLOO KUMAR 

AVINASH KUMAR MANDAL 

CHITRANJAN KUMAR 

AMIT KUMAR 

AMAN KUMAR JHA 

ABDHESH KUMAR 

ARTI KUMARI 

PAT-2024 

PUNAM DEVI 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Cntegory 

Fuculty 

B 

UR 

EWS 

EWS 

BO 

EBC 

EBO 

EWS 

UR 

EWS 

SC 

|2. Admission is strictly subject to verification of original documents and fulfilnent of' all prescribed eligibility criteria 

Other Elucntlon 

UGC JRI/UGC NET 

UGC JRF/UGC NET 

Subject :- Maithili 

PAT-2025 (Qualified 

UGC JR 

UGC NET only for Ph.D. 

UGC NET only for Ph.D. 

UGC NET only for Ph.D. 

UGC NET 

PAT-2025 Oualified 

PAT-2025 Qualified 

UGC JRF/UGC NET 

UGC NET 

UGC NET only for Ph.D. 

PAT-2025 Qualified 

|3. The university reserves the right to rectify any errors, omissions, or d1screpancies detected at any stage of the admission prOcess. 
4. The mere inclusion or exclusion of a candidate 's name in this list shall not confer any legal right or claim for admission. 

Remarks 

Selccted 

Sclected 

Selected 

Selected 

Sclected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

