PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY, PATNA PAT - 2024

List of provisionally selected candidates for the admission to Ph. D. programme 2024

Faculty :- Humanities

Subject :- Maithili

	•						
Sl. No	Form ld	PAT Roll	Name	Gender	Category	Other Education	Remarks
1	2501239	2592090023	SAROJ KUMAR	Male	Faculty	UGC JRF/UGC NET	Selected
2	2502666	2592090024	SATYAM SHEKHAR	Male	BC	UGC JRF/UGC NET	Selected
3	2504715	2592090022	RAJANISH KUMAR JHA	Male	UR	PAT-2025 Qualified	Selected
4	2501723	2592090004	ANAND KUMAR	Male	SC	UGC JRF	Selected
5	2503984	2592090016	KESHAV KUMAR JHA	Male	EWS	UGC NET only for Ph.D.	Selected
6	2503988	2592090019	PAWAN KUMAR LAL DAS	Male	EWS	UGC NET only for Ph.D.	Selected
7	2509343	2592090014	GOLOO KUMAR	Male	ВС	UGC NET only for Ph.D.	Selected
8	2506596	2592090009	AVINASH KUMAR MANDAL	Male	EBC	UGC NET	Selected
9	2500669	2592090013	CHITRANJAN KUMAR	Male	SC	PAT-2025 Qualified	Selected
10	2502592	2592090003	AMIT KUMAR	Male	EBC	PAT-2025 Qualified	Selected
11	2500556	2592090002	AMAN KUMAR JHA	Male	EWS	UGC JRF/UGC NET	Selected
12	2509375	2592090001	ABDHESH KUMAR	Male	UR	UGC NET	Selected
13	2506068	2592090007	ARTI KUMARI	Female	EWS	UGC NET only for Ph.D.	Selected
14	2500435	2592090021	PUNAM DEVI	Female	SC	PAT-2025 Qualified	Selected

Disclaimer

- 1. The published results are purely provisional.
 2. Admission is strictly subject to verification of original documents and fulfilment of all prescribed eligibility criteria.
 3. The university reserves the right to rectify any errors, omissions, or discrepancies detected at any stage of the admission process.
 4. The mere inclusion or exclusion of a candidate's name in this list shall not confer any legal right or claim for admission.

18.10.2025